Ergebnisse fir: Butjadingen / Kreisklasse B Frauen | (4 Werfer)

Platz

A W N

09.09. 21

Mannschaft
Stollhamm
Burhave
Nordenham

Fedderwardersiel |

Spieltag 1
Fedderwardersiel |

Burhave

Spieltag 2
Nordenham
Stollhamm

Spieltag 3
Fedderwardersiel |

Stollhamm

Spieltag 4
Nordenham

Stollhamm

Spieltag 5
Fedderwardersiel |

Burhave

Spieltag 6
Burhave
Nordenham

Spiele

6

6
6
6

Schoet
58:0
16:14
17:23
0:54

30.10.2021
Stollhamm

Nordenham

06.11.2021
Fedderwardersiel |
Burhave

20.11.2021
Burhave

Nordenham

08.01.2022
Burhave

Fedderwardersiel |

22.01.2022
Nordenham

Stollhamm

05.02.2022
Fedderwardersiel |
Stollhamm

Punkte

12:0
8:4
4:8

0:12

>Druckdatum:
Ergebnis Gaststatte Stand:
58 241 Vereinsheim am Sp...
2 53 Kachelstiibchen 04733/1013
-6 -24 Dorfhaus
-54  -270
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-7,090 0:7 0:2
5,036 5:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
16,020 16:0 2:0
9,054 9:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-5,054 0:5 0:2
12,006 12:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-1,063 0:1 0:2
20,035 20:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-1,061 0:1 0:2
-5,056 0:5 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
5,010 5:0 2:0
-5,000 0:5 0:2

Seite 1

25.10.2025 14:18

26.02.2022 17:10



