>Druckdatum: 25.10.2025 14:18

Platz	Mannschaft	Spiele	Schoet	Punkte	Erg	ebnis	Gaststätte	Stand:	26.02.2022 17:10
1	Stollhamm	6	58:0	12:0	58	241	Vereinsheim am Sp		
2	Burhave	6	16:14	8:4	2	53	Kachelstübchen	04733/1013	
3	Nordenham	6	17:23	4:8	-6	-24	Dorfhaus		
4	Fedderwardersiel I	6	0:54	0:12	-54	-270			

Spieltag 1		30.10.2021	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Fedderwardersiel I	:	Stollhamm	-7,090	0:7	0:2
Burhave	:	Nordenham	5,036	5:0	2:0
Spieltag 2		06.11.2021	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Nordenham	:	Fedderwardersiel I	16,020	16:0	2:0
Stollhamm	:	Burhave	9,054	9:0	2:0
Spieltag 3		20.11.2021	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Fedderwardersiel I	:	Burhave	-5,054	0:5	0:2
Stollhamm	:	Nordenham	12,006	12:0	2:0
Spieltag 4		08.01.2022	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Nordenham	:	Burhave	-1,063	0:1	0:2
Stollhamm	:	Fedderwardersiel I	20,035	20:0	2:0
Spieltag 5		22.01.2022	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Fedderwardersiel I	:	Nordenham	-1,061	0:1	0:2
Burhave	:	Stollhamm	-5,056	0:5	0:2
Spieltag 6		05.02.2022	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Burhave	:	Fedderwardersiel I	5,010	5:0	2:0
Nordenham	:	Stollhamm	-5,000	0:5	0:2

09.09.21 Seite 1